WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

VENDOR SESSIONS

- ; FRANKLIN
u pOI n SESSION BEGIN AT 830 AM

CLYDESDALE
Q & A FROM 10:00-12:00
TRAINING TO BEGIN AT 1230 PM

SADDLE BRED, HIGHLAND,

PowerSChoo| e

SESSION BEGINS AT 9:00 AM

MUSTANG, QUARTER HORSE,
PALOMINO
TRAINING FROM 9:00 AM - 4:50 PM

SKYWARD

2.00-3:00 NEW ATTENDANCE SUPERVISORS BOOTCAMP
y : CHERYL ROUTZHAN & JOSH SMITH

NEW DATA PERSONS BOOTCAMP
3:00-4:00 MELISSA TEAT & GREG STURGILL

#: TASL CREDIT FORMS ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE!

PLEASE USE THIS QR CODE ON YOUR SMART PHONE FOR TASL CREDIT. YOU
CAN ALSO OBTAIN A PAPER COPY FROM THE REGISTRATION DESK.
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THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26

8:30-8:40
8:40-9:25
9:25-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00
:00-2:30

2:30-2:45
2:45-4:00

WELCOME

EIS UPDATES & SSO TROUBLESHOOTING
MELISSA TEAT

EDFI & SSO UPDATES
STEVE SANDERS

ALTERNATE ACADEMIC DIPLOMA
ALISON GAULD

BREAK

CHRONIC ABSENTEEISM DATA
ADRIENNE HINDS, TDOE

TRUANCY & ATTENDANCE: A JUDGFE’S PERSPECTIVE
MARK JOHNSON, GIBSON COUNTY JUVENILE JUDGE

LUNCH

INNOVATIVE OPTIONS FOR STUDENT ATTENDANCE
JUSTIN RIDGE - BLOUNT COUNTY,

DAHNTE SMITH - CLARKSVILLE'MONTGOMERY COUNTY,
JOHN T. HALL - SHELBY COUNTY

BREAK

TIERED INTERVENTIONS THAT WORK
JUSTIN RIDGE - BLOUNT COUNTY,
MARK STEPHENS, BARTLETT COUNTY

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27

8:30-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
1115-11:30
11:30-12:00

LEGISLATIVE UPDATES
CHUCK CAGLE

BREAK

HOMELESS STUDENT INFORMATION
TRISH KELLEY

MINOR POLICY FOR ADULT EDUCATION
JAY BAKER

TESTING UPDATES
MARK JACKSON

BUSINESS MEETING
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