## WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

## THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26



8:30-8:40	WELCOME
8:40-9:25	EIS UPDATES & SSO TROUBLESHOOTING MELISSA TEAT
9:25-10:00	EDFI & SSO UPDATES STEVE SANDERS
10:00-10:30	ALTERNATE ACADEMIC DIPLOMA Alison Gauld
10:30-10:45	BREAK
10:45-11:15	CHRONIC ABSENTEEISM DATA ADRIENNE HINDS, TDOE
11:15-12:00	TRUANCY <mark>&amp; ATTENDANCE: A</mark> JUDGE'S PERSPECTIVE Mark Johnson, Gibson County Juvenile Judge
12:00-1:00	LUNCH
1:00-2:30	INNOVATIVE OPTIONS FOR STUDENT ATTENDANCE JUSTIN RIDGE - BLOUNT COUNTY, DAHNTE SMITH - CLARKSVILLE/MONTGOMERY COUNTY, JOHN T. HALL - SHELBY COUNTY
2:30-2:45	BREAK
2:45-4:00	TIERED INTERVENTIONS THAT WORK JUSTIN RIDGE - BLOUNT COUNTY, MARK STEPHENS, BARTLETT COUNTY

## FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27

8:30-10:00	LEGISLATIVE UPDATES CHUCK CAGLE
10:00-10:15	BREAK
10:15-10:45	HOMELESS STUDENT INFORMATION TRISH KELLEY
10:45-11:15	MINOR POLICY FOR ADULT EDUCATION JAY BAKER
11:15-11:30	TESTING UPDATES Mark Jackson
11:30-12:00	BUSINESS MEETING